Holiday Greeting Cards  |  Napkins and Coasters
CONNECT WITH
HOLIDAY GREETINGS
Made in the USA
Holiday CardsIndex
Holiday Cards  3-11
Front Imprint Cards  12-13
QR Code Cards 14-15

Verse Selection 27
Fonts 28
Ordering Information 29
        Made from recycled paper by manufacturers using
renewable energy sources.
        Multicolor logo printing available.
See page 29 for details.
Symbols (pages 3-23)
        Customer assembly required.
3
Custom Signatures
See page 29 for more details.
2
HOPEFUL GREETINGS
YM61485FC-12 (Gold Lined White Envelope)
YM61485FC-74 (Gold Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Navy Ink  Size: 5 5/8" x 7 7/8"
Note: Not available with foil imprint
BRIDGING APPRECIATION
XAM2157-12 (Gold Lined White Envelope)
XAM2157-74 (Gold Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Gold Ink  Size: 7 7/8" x 5 5/8"
wFeatures: Gold Foil Embossed
GLOWING APPRECIATION
YMM2212-12 (Gold Lined White Envelope)
YMM2212-74 (Gold Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Hunter Ink  Size: 7 7/8" x 5 5/8"
Features: Gold Foil Stamping
Open
HOLIDAY SURPRISE
XAM2151-317 (Gold Lined White Envelope)
XAM2151-326 (Gold Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Navy Ink  Size: 5" x 7"
Features: Gold and Pearl Foil Embossing; Die-cutting
Note: Extra postage required
BEST SELLER
Please specify ink or foil color, font and verse. If not specified, we will print color suggested, Baskerville font and verse XC128.
BEST SELLER
Holiday CardsHoliday Cards
54
DANGLING SNOWFLAKES
YM58765FC-13 (Silver Lined White Envelope)
YM58765FC-75 (Silver Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Navy Ink  Size: 7 7/8" x 5 5/8"
Note: Not available with foil imprint
THROUGH THE TREES
YMM2401-12 (Gold Lined White Envelope)
YMM2401-74 (Gold Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Gold Ink  Size: 7 7/8" x 5 5/8"
Features: Gold Foil Embossing
REGAL WREATH
YMM2060-32 (Gold Lined Ecru Envelope)
YMM2060-52 (Gold Lined Ecru Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Red Ink  Size: 7 7/8" x 5 5/8"
Features: Gold Foil Embossing and Stamping
SNOWMAN FUN
XCM2047-11 (Red Lined White Envelope)
XCM2047-79 (Red Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Red Foil  Size: 7 7/8" x 5 5/8"
Features: Red Foil and Blind Embossing
HOLIDAY DECORATIONS
YMM2348-12 (Gold Lined White Envelope)
YMM2348-74 (Gold Lined White Fastick® Envelope)
Suggested Color: Navy Ink  Size: 5 5/8" x 7 7/8"
Features: Gold Foil Stamping
HAPPY HOLIDAYS GOLD
YMM1761-12 (Gold Lined White Envelope)